DIRECT
READING
FLOWMETERS FOR
LIQUIDS
AND GASES
I N D U S T R I E S ,  I N C .
ISO-9001
CERTIFICATED FIRM

Northeast Controls Inc. Tel: 201-327-7660 | Fax: 201-327-3242 www.nciflow.com
Contact Us --->>> Tel: 201-327-7660 | Fax: 201-327-3242 www.nciflow.com
HOW TO ORDER
5
lecting the Flo-Gage is
easy...and our
factory staff is always
glad to help!
Select a) body size, b)
mounting method, c)
body material, d) direction of flow, e) full
scale flow rate, f) options (if required) and
g) switches (if required).
A) BODY SIZE - pipe size at the meter
inlet. Select from Standard
Flow Rates and Body Sizes, page 6.
B) SERIES (mounting method)
7 - threaded units provided with
FNPT connections standard.
(FBSP parallel threads available
on request for bronze and
monel meters.)
8 - wafer units mount between any
standard 150 or 300 class flanges
(or international equivalent).
C) MATERIAL -
1 = Bronze 2 = Monel
3 = Stainless steel (316)
D) FLOW DIRECTION – Select L, R, VUL,
VUR, VDL, VDR (see diagram below)
E) FLOW RATE (full scale) - Select from
Standard Flow Rates and Body Sizes,
page 6. Prefix full scale with “M”
for metric units.
F) OPTIONS (if required) - Select from
table of Options. Note: For gas
service, select option I and specify
gas being measured, inlet temperature
and pressure.
G) SWITCHES (if required)
1S2 - One single pole double
throw switch
2S2 - Two single pole double
throw switches
EXAMPLE: 3/4-71-R-20-AD-1S2 is the
catalog number for a 3/4” NPT Series 7000
Flo-Gage of bronze construction, flow
direction from left to right, flow range of
20 GPM full scale, equipped with optional
seals of Viton, optional gasketed case and
one single-pole double throw reed switch.
Meter housing
and indicator
may be rotated to
any one of four
positions at 90
spacing. Provide
10 pipe diameters
of straight
approach